CARRIER

Royal Indemnity Company

Royal Indemnity Company

Scottsdale Insurance Company

C N A Insurance

State Compensation Fund

Pacific Insurance Company

Westport Insurance Company

Essex Insurance Company

Pacific Insurance Company

Hartford Fire Insurance Company

Source: City Risk Management

CITY OF SANTA CLARITA

Insurance in Force

June 30, 2002

POLICY COVERAGE

RHJ09005702 Public
Entity General
Liability &
Auto Liability

RHJ09005702 Miscellaneous
Endorsement
CLS0757185 Special Events" Liability
General Aggregate

AMOUNT OF

COVERAGE

$15,000,000

$250,000

$2,000,000

Products/Completed Operations 1,000,000

Each Occurrence
Personal/Advertising Injury
Fire Legal Liability
Medical Payments

BM1098569140 Combined Property Damage
& Business Interruption

1060671 Worker’s Compensation
7G0015170 Difference in Conditions
DIC12600 Earthquake Coverage
ESPW1100 Earthquake Coverage
7.G0020895 Earthquake Coverage

872-70-90 Crime

138

1,000,000
1,000,000
100,000
5,000

$50,000,000

$3,000,000

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$10,000,000

$5,000,000

1,000,000

TERM

03/01/02-03/01/03

03/01/02-03/01/03

10/16/01-10/16/02
10/16/01-10/16/02
10/16/01-10/16/02
10/16/01-10/16/02
10/16/01-10/16/02
10/16/01-10/16/02

05/15/02-05/15/03

05/01/02-05/01/03

03/01/02-03/01/03

03/01/02-03/01/03

03/01/02-03/01/03

03/01/02-03/01/03

4/01/02-4/01/03



