## CITY OF SANTA CLARITA

## Insurance in Force

## June 30, 2002

CARRIER	POLICY	COVERAGE	AMOUNT OF <u>COVERAGE</u>	<u>TERM</u>
Royal Indemnity Company	RHJ09005702	Public Entity General Liability & Auto Liability	\$15,000,000	03/01/02-03/01/03
Royal Indemnity Company	RHJ09005702	Miscellaneous Endorsement	\$250,000	03/01/02-03/01/03
Scottsdale Insurance Company	CLS0757185	Special Events" Liability General Aggregate Products/Completed Operation Each Occurrence Personal/Advertising Injury Fire Legal Liability Medical Payments	\$2,000,000 hs 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 100,000 5,000	10/16/01-10/16/02 10/16/01-10/16/02 10/16/01-10/16/02 10/16/01-10/16/02 10/16/01-10/16/02 10/16/01-10/16/02
C N A Insurance	BM1098569140	Combined Property Damage & Business Interruption	\$50,000,000	05/15/02-05/15/03
State Compensation Fund	1060671	Worker's Compensation	\$3,000,000	05/01/02-05/01/03
Pacific Insurance Company	ZG0015170	Difference in Conditions	\$5,000,000	03/01/02-03/01/03
Westport Insurance Company	DIC12600	Earthquake Coverage	\$10,000,000	03/01/02-03/01/03
Essex Insurance Company	ESPW1100	Earthquake Coverage	\$10,000,000	03/01/02-03/01/03
Pacific Insurance Company	ZG0020895	Earthquake Coverage	\$5,000,000	03/01/02-03/01/03
Hartford Fire Insurance Company	872-70-90	Crime	1,000,000	4/01/02-4/01/03

Source: City Risk Management